
Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time
Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Sue Render L49 19.46 22.47 25.59 25.44 19.57 22.96 135.491 1

Kid Ray S 17.67 21.63 26.52 24.64 19.03 26.04 135.532 1

Stone Ground g 32.13 19.59 29.23 23.19 30.69 23.69 158.523 1

Boolit Boomer g 25.35 36.34 27.02 24.12 23.66 29.14 165.634 2

Dash Caliber FC 24.33 24.46 29.92 31.48 21.20 52.08 183.475 1

Doc Kemm SL 36.73 25.51 33.68 29.58 19.72 44.72 189.946 1

Whiskey Mac g 30.10 37.63 35.64 29.98 32.10 36.91 202.367 3

Tin Can Sailor S 47.30 23.47 28.05 33.31 24.23 47.18 203.548 2

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 19.80 28.77 32.99 34.12 49.42 40.96 206.069 1

Pink Lady LWRA 33.27 34.76 34.30 40.26 33.54 32.20 208.3310 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 35.64 32.77 37.40 48.29 28.32 34.94 217.3611 1

Mat Bastarson CB 32.23 31.50 40.11 36.42 33.57 43.79 217.6212 1

Keystone Kid SL 39.69 38.01 52.13 59.11 31.78 47.55 268.2713 2

Short Roumd L49 55.37 31.69 44.95 52.02 28.42 66.15 278.6014 2

Capt. Cowan ES 46.24 44.72 53.79 50.22 41.74 46.20 282.9115 2

Short Shooter WRA 54.96 63.89 60.36 58.25 40.30 49.57 327.3316 2

Candice B Real L49 53.47 44.07 68.02 57.24 56.51 57.44 336.7517 3

Frontier Flossy GD 43.90 46.54 76.12 52.45 50.12 79.15 348.2818 1

Jesse Evans ES 65.49 99.15 71.55 62.64 71.21 79.95 449.9919 3
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cattle Baron

Mat Bastarson 32.23 31.50 40.11 36.42 33.57 43.79 217.621 12

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 43.90 46.54 76.12 52.45 50.12 79.15 348.281 18

Category: Elder Statesman

Carolina Gray Dawg 35.64 32.77 37.40 48.29 28.32 34.94 217.361 11

Capt. Cowan 46.24 44.72 53.79 50.22 41.74 46.20 282.912 15

Jesse Evans 65.49 99.15 71.55 62.64 71.21 79.95 449.993 19

Category: Senior

Kid Ray 17.67 21.63 26.52 24.64 19.03 26.04 135.531 2

Tin Can Sailor 47.30 23.47 28.05 33.31 24.23 47.18 203.542 8

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 36.73 25.51 33.68 29.58 19.72 44.72 189.941 6

Keystone Kid 39.69 38.01 52.13 59.11 31.78 47.55 268.272 13

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Dash Caliber 24.33 24.46 29.92 31.48 21.20 52.08 183.471 5

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 19.46 22.47 25.59 25.44 19.57 22.96 135.491 1

Short Roumd 55.37 31.69 44.95 52.02 28.42 66.15 278.602 14

Candice B Real 53.47 44.07 68.02 57.24 56.51 57.44 336.753 17

Category: 49'r
Stone Ground 32.13 19.59 29.23 23.19 30.69 23.69 158.521 3

Boolit Boomer 25.35 36.34 27.02 24.12 23.66 29.14 165.632 4

Whiskey Mac 30.10 37.63 35.64 29.98 32.10 36.91 202.363 7

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 19.80 28.77 32.99 34.12 49.42 40.96 206.061 9

Short Shooter 54.96 63.89 60.36 58.25 40.30 49.57 327.332 16

Category: Ladies Wrangler

Pink Lady 33.27 34.76 34.30 40.26 33.54 32.20 208.331 10



The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Geechee Gunfighters

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Stage Place

Dash Caliber4 24.33
Two Fingers Kurt3 19.80
Sue Render2 19.46
Kid Ray1 17.67

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 24.46
Tin Can Sailor4 23.47
Sue Render3 22.47
Kid Ray2 21.63
Stone Ground1 19.59

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Stone Ground5 29.23
Tin Can Sailor4 28.05
Boolit Boomer3 27.02
Kid Ray2 26.52
Sue Render1 25.59

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Doc Kemm5 29.58
Sue Render4 25.44
Kid Ray3 24.64
Boolit Boomer2 24.12
Stone Ground1 23.19

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Boolit Boomer5 23.66
Dash Caliber4 21.20
Doc Kemm3 19.72
Sue Render2 19.57
Kid Ray1 19.03

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Pink Lady5 32.20
Boolit Boomer4 29.14
Kid Ray3 26.04
Stone Ground2 23.69
Sue Render1 22.96

Stage Number: 1
Stage

Time

Boolit Boomer5 25.35



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Sue Render L49 135.49 13 19.46 0 0 0 0 19.46 22.47 0 0 0 0 22.47 25.59 0 0 0 0 25.59 25.44 0 0 0 0 25.44 19.57 0 0 0 0 19.57 22.96 0 0 0 0 22.962 3 1 4 2 1

2 Kid Ray S 135.53 12 17.67 0 0 0 0 17.67 21.63 0 0 0 0 21.63 26.52 0 0 0 0 26.52 24.64 0 0 0 0 24.64 19.03 0 0 0 0 19.03 26.04 0 0 0 0 26.041 2 2 3 1 3

3 Stone Ground g 158.52 25 22.13 0 1 0 0 32.13 19.59 0 0 0 0 19.59 24.23 1 0 0 0 29.23 18.19 1 0 0 0 23.19 15.69 3 0 0 0 30.69 18.69 1 0 0 0 23.697 1 5 1 9 2

4 Boolit Boomer g 165.63 31 25.35 0 0 0 0 25.35 31.34 1 0 0 0 36.34 27.02 0 0 0 0 27.02 24.12 0 0 0 0 24.12 23.66 0 0 0 0 23.66 24.14 1 0 0 0 29.145 12 3 2 5 4

5 Dash Caliber FC 183.47 41 24.33 0 0 0 0 24.33 24.46 0 0 0 0 24.46 29.92 0 0 0 0 29.92 31.48 0 0 0 0 31.48 21.20 0 0 0 0 21.20 37.08 3 0 0 0 52.084 5 6 7 4 15

6 Doc Kemm SL 189.94 43 26.73 0 1 0 0 36.73 25.51 0 0 0 0 25.51 28.68 1 0 0 0 33.68 29.58 0 0 0 0 29.58 19.72 0 0 0 0 19.72 34.72 2 0 0 0 44.7211 6 8 5 3 10

7 Whiskey Mac g 202.36 53 25.10 1 0 0 0 30.10 37.63 0 0 0 0 37.63 30.64 1 0 0 0 35.64 29.98 0 0 0 0 29.98 22.10 2 0 0 0 32.10 36.91 0 0 0 0 36.916 13 10 6 11 7

8 Tin Can Sailor S 203.54 49 27.30 2 1 0 0 47.30 23.47 0 0 0 0 23.47 28.05 0 0 0 0 28.05 28.31 1 0 0 0 33.31 24.23 0 0 0 0 24.23 32.18 1 1 0 0 47.1815 4 4 8 6 12

9 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 206.06 50 19.80 0 0 0 0 19.80 28.77 0 0 0 0 28.77 32.99 0 0 0 0 32.99 29.12 1 0 0 0 34.12 44.42 1 0 0 0 49.42 35.96 1 0 0 0 40.963 7 7 9 16 8

10 Pink Lady LWRA 208.33 57 28.27 1 0 0 0 33.27 34.76 0 0 0 0 34.76 34.30 0 0 0 0 34.30 30.26 2 0 0 0 40.26 23.54 2 0 0 0 33.54 27.20 1 0 0 0 32.209 11 9 11 12 5

11 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 217.36 56 30.64 1 0 0 0 35.64 32.77 0 0 0 0 32.77 37.40 0 0 0 0 37.40 48.29 0 0 0 0 48.29 28.32 0 0 0 0 28.32 34.94 0 0 0 0 34.9410 10 11 12 7 6

12 Mat Bastarson CB 217.62 60 32.23 0 0 0 0 32.23 31.50 0 0 0 0 31.50 40.11 0 0 0 0 40.11 36.42 0 0 0 0 36.42 33.57 0 0 0 0 33.57 43.79 0 0 0 0 43.798 8 12 10 13 9

13 Keystone Kid SL 268.27 81 39.69 0 0 0 0 39.69 38.01 0 0 0 0 38.01 52.13 0 0 0 0 52.13 49.11 0 1 0 0 59.11 31.78 0 0 0 0 31.78 47.55 0 0 0 0 47.5512 14 14 18 10 13

14 Short Roumd L49 278.60 79 40.37 1 1 0 0 55.37 31.69 0 0 0 0 31.69 44.95 0 0 0 0 44.95 47.02 1 0 0 0 52.02 28.42 0 0 0 0 28.42 36.15 6 0 0 0 66.1518 9 13 14 8 17

15 Capt. Cowan ES 282.91 84 46.24 0 0 0 0 46.24 44.72 0 0 0 0 44.72 53.79 0 0 0 0 53.79 50.22 0 0 0 0 50.22 41.74 0 0 0 0 41.74 46.20 0 0 0 0 46.2014 16 15 13 15 11

16 Short Shooter WRA 327.33 96 54.96 0 0 0 0 54.96 53.89 2 0 0 0 63.89 60.36 0 0 0 0 60.36 58.25 0 0 0 0 58.25 40.30 0 0 0 0 40.30 49.57 0 0 0 0 49.5717 18 16 17 14 14

17 Candice B Real L49 336.75 98 38.47 3 0 0 0 53.47 39.07 1 0 0 0 44.07 58.02 0 1 0 0 68.02 47.24 2 0 0 0 57.24 46.51 2 0 0 0 56.51 52.44 1 0 0 0 57.4416 15 17 16 18 16

18 Frontier Flossy GD 348.28 99 43.90 0 0 0 0 43.90 46.54 0 0 0 0 46.54 61.12 1 1 0 0 76.12 52.45 0 0 0 0 52.45 40.12 2 0 0 0 50.12 49.15 4 1 0 0 79.1513 17 19 15 17 18

19 Jesse Evans ES 449.99 113 50.49 3 0 0 0 65.49 59.15 6 1 0 0 99.15 61.55 2 0 0 0 71.55 57.64 1 0 0 0 62.64 56.21 1 1 0 0 71.21 54.95 5 0 0 0 79.9519 19 18 19 19 19


